
ALUMINIUM SIGNS
FIRST AID, PREVENTION AND SIGNALIZATION

SAFETYCATALOGUE

All signs are made according to AMYS R.A. 1.4-10 recommendation.

Triangle with lightning screen-printing, black border and yellow background.
Text: “HIGH VOLTAGE DANGER OF DEATH”.

High voltage

HIGH VOLTAGE
DANGER OF DEATH

English and French edition under request.

720140
720150
720160
720170

Code

CE-10S
CE-14S
CE-21S
CE-29S

Ref.

105 mm
148 mm
210 mm
297 mm

Dimensions

UNE 1-115-85


